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Direction
Hjørring St. — Brønderslev St.

32 stops

Open route schedule

Hjørring St.

Bispestaven (Hjørring Kommune)

Bispetorv (Bispensgade / Hjørring)

Hjørring Sygehus (Vendsyssel / Bispensgade)

Søndermarksvej (Bispensgade / Hjørring)

Lindevej (Bispensgade / Hjørring)

Skovgaarden (Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Birthesvej (Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Hæstrup (Aalborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Hæstrup Mølleby (Hjørring Kommune)

Harken (Hedebovej / Hjørring Kommune)

Harken (Kornmarken / Hjørring Kommune)

Gunderupvej (Aalborgvej / Hjørring kommune)

Vrejlev Kro (Vråvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Frilandsvej (Vrejlevvej / Vrå)

Vrå St.

Nygade (F.S Brønsteds Vej / Vrå)

Vrå Kirke

Møllevej (Sdr. Vråvej / Vrå)

Vrå Børne- og Kulturhus (skole / Idræts Allé)

Tøttrupvej (Galgebakkevej / Vrå)

Route schedule
Hjørring St. — Brønderslev St.

Monday 05:53-16:27

Tuesday 05:53-16:27

Wednesday 05:53-16:27

Thursday 05:53-16:27

Friday 05:53-16:27

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hjørring St.

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Årup (Ålborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Serritslev Kirke (Syrenvej / Brønderslev Kommune)

Serritslev (Slåenvej / Brønderslev Kommune)

Psykiatrisk Sygehus (Brønderslev)

Ådalen Øst (Brønderslev)

Ådalen Vest (Brønderslev)

Sundhedshuset (Tolstrupvej / Brønderslev)

Nygårdsvej (Brønderslev)

Brønderslev Sygehus

Hedelund (Brønderslev)

Brønderslev St.



Direction
Brønderslev St. — Hjørring St.

33 stops

Open route schedule

Brønderslev St.

Hedelund (Brønderslev)

Brønderslev Sygehus

Nygårdsvej (Brønderslev)

Sundhedshuset (Ndr. Omfartsvej / Brønderslev)

Ådalen Vest (Brønderslev)

Ådalen Øst (Brønderslev)

Psykiatrisk Sygehus (Brønderslev)

Serritslev (Slåenvej / Brønderslev Kommune)

Serritslev Kirke (Syrenvej / Brønderslev Kommune)

Årup (Ålborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Tøttrupvej (Galgebakkevej / Vrå)

Vrå Børne- og Kulturhus (skole / Idræts Allé)

Møllevej (Sdr. Vråvej / Vrå)

Vrå Kirke

Nygade (F.S Brønsteds Vej / Vrå)

Vrå St.

Frilandsvej (Vrejlevvej / Vrå)

Vrejlev Kro (Vråvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Gunderupvej (Aalborgvej / Hjørring kommune)

Harken (Kornmarken / Hjørring Kommune)

Harken (Hedebovej / Hjørring Kommune)

Hæstrup Mølleby (Hjørring Kommune)

Hæstrup (Aalborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Birthesvej (Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Route schedule
Brønderslev St. — Hjørring St.

Monday 05:40-16:31

Tuesday 05:40-16:31

Wednesday 05:40-16:31

Thursday 05:40-16:31

Friday 05:40-16:31

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Brønderslev St.

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Halvorsmindevej (Bagterpsk/Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Skovgaarden (Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Lindevej (Bispensgade / Hjørring)

Søndermarksvej (Bispensgade / Hjørring)

Hjørring Sygehus (Vendsyssel / Bispensgade)

Bispetorv (Bispensgade / Hjørring)

Metropol (Parallelvej / Hjørring)

Hjørring St.

202 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bronderslev

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


